
PATTERNS:

Baby Babar (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/baby-babar

Aran Scarf With Bobbles (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aran-scarf-with-bobble

Erin Cardigan (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/erin-cardigan-2

Seaweed Stole (Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/seaweed-stole-scarf

Easy Baby Car-Seat Blanket (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-baby-car-
seat-blanket

Sage Sudging Shawl (Carmen, Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sage-smudging-
scarf

Bobbled Cowl (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bobbled-cowl

Covered in Cats (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/covered-in-cats-afghan

Two Bridges Shawl (Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/two-bridges-shawl

Sampler Blanket using stitchionaries (Barbara)  —see the So Wooly link below

Flat Rat (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/flat-rat

Clover Tweed Dishcloth (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/clover-tweed-dishcloth

Braided Cable Handled Tote (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/braided-cable-handle-
tote

Embrace (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/embrace-cowl

Autumn Mist (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/autumn-mist-3

Stitch Sampler Shawl (Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/stitch-sampler-shawl

Criss Cross Vest (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/criss-cross-vest-3

Deb Vest (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/deb

Albion Vest (Joanne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/albion-vest

Totally Fine Table Runner (Linda D—for a scarf) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/totally-
fine-table-runner

Miss Grace Shawl  (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/miss-grace-shawl

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book
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Strangling Vine Lace Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/strangling-vine-lace-scarf

Vine Lace Baby Hat https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/vine-lace-baby-hat

Bubble Beanie Hat https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bubble-beanie-hat

Cat Bordhi felting patterns booklet with Felted Moebius Basket pattern https://www.ravelry.com/
patterns/sources/a-second-treasury-of-magical-knitting/patterns

Short row projects for practicing:

Miss Grace Wrap https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/miss-grace-wrap

Running Uphill https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/running-uphill

Short Row Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/short-row-scarf-2

Aviatrix Hat https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aviatrix-hat

Poppy https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/poppy-11

YARNS

Baby Blossom Chunky https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/hayfield-baby-blossom-chunky

Encore DK https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/plymouth-yarn-encore-dk

Malabrigo Rios https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/malabrigo-yarn-rios

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Kitchener grafting https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W7i5JwEReW0

Slow motion Kitchener https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9dYP_GeHLG0&t=10s

Sock Toe Chimney kitchener grafting (Lucy Neatby) https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=C2medIqFNaw

Short row techniques (Eunny Jang) https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iiyz8aClRWU&t=385s

German Short row demonstrated by Steven West https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=rBna3gadW_4

simple short row techniques for garter stitch (a comparison) https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=6dCsca0DSkE
Fixing mistakes (Roxanne Richardson- Holes and Dropped Stitches) https://www.youtube.com/
watch?v=sjKdFg9AHXo&t=108s

So Wooly videos https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGtwn4eAsuOSiVWw_i30K4w

RECORDINGS
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Link to Class recordings https://media.csuchico.edu/playlist/dedicated/1_78mtcq4p/1_g1qeqgmd

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html
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